Council — 26 November 2015
COUNCILLORS’ QUESTIONS

AGENCY WORKERS

Service Unit

Commercial Services

Communications and Customer Engagement

Finance and Delivery

Human Resources and Organisational Development

Information and Business Change

Legal and Democratic Services and Procurement

Poverty and Prevention

Cultural Services

Economic Regeneration and Planning
Housing and Public Protection
Education Improvement

Education Inclusion

Education Planning and Resources
Corporate Building and Property Services
Highways and Transportation

Waste Management

Adult Services

Child and Family

Directorate Reports

Western Bay

TOTAL

Total Number
of Employees
Headcount

20
105
306
124
104
90
328
447
136
533
121
280
933
687
484
328

1227
419
94
10

6776

APPENDIX 1
Total Number
of Agency Percentage
Workers
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
1 1
0 0
0 0
15 3
1 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
18 3
10 2
160 49
44 4
0 0
0 0
0 0

250 3.7



