## Council – 26 November 2015 COUNCILLORS' QUESTIONS

## **APPENDIX 1**

## **AGENCY WORKERS**

Service Unit	Total Number of Employees Headcount	Total Number of Agency Workers	Percentage
Commercial Services	20	0	0
Communications and Customer Engagement	105	0	0
Finance and Delivery	306	1	0
Human Resources and Organisational Development	124	0	0
Information and Business Change	104	1	1
Legal and Democratic Services and Procurement	90	0	0
Poverty and Prevention	328	0	0
Cultural Services	447	15	3
Economic Regeneration and Planning	136	1	1
Housing and Public Protection	533	0	0
Education Improvement	121	0	0
Education Inclusion	280	0	0
Education Planning and Resources	933	0	0
Corporate Building and Property Services	687	18	3
Highways and Transportation	484	10	2
Waste Management	328	160	49
Adult Services	1227	44	4
Child and Family	419	0	0
Directorate Reports	94	0	0
Western Bay	10	0	0
TOTAL	6776	250	3.7